COC Environmental Protection Agency An Guscienhaireacht um Chaemitria Contribueil	
DECISION	
То:	Dara Lynott
From:	Grainne Power
Date:	23/11/2015
Applicant:	Irish Water
Agglomeration:	Coachford D0427-01
I have considered the application <b>Recommended Decision for D0427-01, Coachford</b> , the third party submissions (if any), the Recommended Decision and the Report of the Inspector in relation to the above referenced application.	
I approve the recommendation as submitted	
Decision Confirmed By:	Dara Lynott
Date:	01/12/2015
	Dura Hrust
	Environmental Licensing Programme